
Details Of Contracts Awarded During The Month

Materials Management Department (MMD)

Sn TenDer No. Item/Nature Of Work

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

December – 2019

39 0519D0248 Special Limited 23/09/19 Single Bid 15/10/2019 2 Nil Yes L1 30,56,081.00 02/02/20

November – 2019

38 0416D0069 Open Tender 23/03/19 Single Bid 22/03/19 1 Voestalpine Vae Vkn India Pvt Nil Yes L1 2,40,36,600.00 29/02/20

37 0418D0151 Open Tender 02/08/19 Single Bid 22/08/19 1 M/S Shah Elastromer - Howra Nil Yes L1 15/11/19 00:00 29,63,775.00 14/01/20

October – 2019

36 0418D0265 Open Tender 11/03/19 Single Bid 25/03/19 1 1 0 Yes 54,84,640.00 02/01/20

35 0419D0090 Special Limited 02/08/19 Single Bid 22/08/19 2 Nil Yes L1 1,85,29,750.00 08/12/19

34

 0419D0103

Metal Liners Special Limited 02/08/19 Single Bid 21/08/19

11

1.Prime Ispat Limited-Raipur  Nil 36,81,600.00 22/12/19

33 Metal Liners Special Limited 02/08/19 Single Bid 21/08/19 Nil 1,49,24,000.00 20/12/19

32 Open Tender 22/10/19 Single Bid 22/10/19 4 0 Yes 41,89,000.00 29/01/20

September – 2019

31 0119D0096 Special Limited 03/09/19 Single Bid 03/09/19 3,14,09,97,132.59 03/10/19

30 0419D0222 Bottom Rails Serial Special Limited 20/09/19 Single Bid 20/09/19 1 Nil Rly Board Contract 3,12,38,730.00 05/10/19

August – 2019

Mode Of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date Of 
Publication 

Of Nit

Type Of 
Bidding 

(Single/ Two 
Bid System)

Last Date 
Of Receipt 
Of Tender

Nos. Of 
Tenders 
Received

Nos. And Name Of Parties 
Qualified After Technical 

Evaluation

Nos. And Name Of 
Parties Not 

Qualified After 
Technical 
Evaluation

Whether Contract 
Awarded To Lowest 
Tenderer /Evaluated 

L1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name Of 
Contractor

Value Of Contract 
(Rs.)

Scheduled 
Date Of 

Completion

Abrasive Rail Cutting 
Disc

1.M/S. Apidor Abrasive Products
Pvt Ltd. Nasik 2.M/S. Svj Corporation 
Kolkata

0519D02481550 
Dt.04/12/19

Apidor Abrasive 
Products Pvt Ltd

1 In 12 Curved Switch 
With Thick Web Tor

0416D00691000 
Dt.01/11/19

Voestalpine Vae 
Vkn India Pvt

Bottom Rubber Pad 
For Ballastless Track

Shah Elastromer     
                    

Supply And 
Commissioning Of 
Hydraulic

0418D02651170 
Dt04/10/19.

Bemco Hydraulics 
Limited

Composite Rubber 
Pad

1.Anjali Elastomer-Howrah  2.Jain 
Industries-Mohali

0419D009002000 
Dt 09/10/19

Anjali Elastomer      
                  

  L1 And L2              
(L2-Msme)

0419D010302200 
Dt 23/10/19

L1-Prime Ispat 
Limited-Raipur         
         

2.Calcutta Springs Limited-Kolkata 
3.Kushal Engineering Company-
Mumbai 4.Shri Ambika Metaliks 
Pvt.Ltd- Kolkata 5.Nityanannd 
Aassociates- Delhi 6.Indiana Track 
Engineers-Mohali 7.Pragati Steels-
Mohali 8.Fabro Forge Kolkata 
9.Techma   Engineering   
Enterprise   Private   Limited-
Kolkata 10.Jekay International 
Track Private Limited- Kolkata 
11.Eastern Track Udyog Pvt. Ltd- 
Kolkata

0419D010302100 
Dt 23/10/19

L2-Calcutta 
Springes Ltd   

0318D03261430
0

Ms Project Installation 
And Configuration

4- 1.Azucane
Business
Solutions
Private Limited
-Thane
2.Orbit Techsol
India Pvt Ltd -
New Delhi.3.Multiverse
Solutions Pvt
Ltd – Noida.4.Nds Infotech
Ltd – Thane

 0318D032614300 
Dt 31/10/19

Azucane Business 
Solutions Private 
Limit

Hsd Oil Confirming To 
Is : 1460

As Per Railway Board's Rate Contract No Rs(Pol)/58/0501/2/2016/00520 Dt        
06/09/2016 .2.Amendment No.06 Dt.27/02/2018.

0119D00960280 
Dt.03/09/19

Indian Oil 
Corporation

M/S. Steel Authority Of India Ltd;     
      

0419D022201700 
Dt 20/09/19

Steel Authority Of 
India Ltd;           



29 0219D0032 Special Limited 02/08/19 Single Bid 02/08/19 2 Yes 23,26,393.60 01/10/19

28 0319D0110 Special Limited 30/05/19 Single Bid 07/06/19 9 Evaluated L1 54,51,600.00 07/10/19

27 0519D0233 Open 09/05/19 31/05/19 9 9 0 Yes Prosafe, Bhiwadi 1780096.50 12/11/19

26 0119D0055 Single Tender 27/06/19 Single Bid 09/07/19 1 1 0 Yes 34,12,560.00 07/11/19

July – 2019

25 0119D0071 Special Limited 17/07/19 Single Bid 17/07/19 1 18,38,17,269.64 14/01/20

24 0119D0054 Special Limited 10/05/19 17/05/19 2 2 0 Yes 72051607.95 07/10/19

23 0119D0050 Single Tender 04/06/19 Single Bid 07/06/19 1 1 0 Yes 2,61,70,515.00 23/08/19

22 0119D0049 Single Tender 15/05/19 Single Bid 15/05/19 1 1 0 Yes 1,66,68,607.20 23/08/19

21 0119D0047 Single Tender 20/05/19 Single Bid 21/05/19 1 1 0 Yes 78,97,499.28 31/08/19

20 0119D0048 Single Tender 14/05/19 Single Bid 14/05/19 1 1 0 Yes 76,94,400.00 15/09/19

19 0119D0052 Single Tender 05/06/19 Single Bid 05/06/19 1 60,41,600.00 08/10/19

18 0119D0046 Limited 08/05/19 Single Bid 08/05/19 Repeat Order Against Rites Purchase Order. 54,64,872.00 08/10/19

June – 2019

4kw Induction Cook 
Top

1.M/s PRECISION INSTRUMENTS 
AND ALLIEDS-VASAI & 2.M/s G M

INDUSTRIES-THANE

2 - M/s PRECISION 
INSTRUMENTS 
AND ALLIEDS-
VASAI & M/s G M
INDUSTRIES-
THANE

0219D00320170 
Dt.02/08/19

Precision 
Instruments And 
Allieds

Vhf Walkie Talkie Sets 

1) E Biz Solutions Pvt Ltd 2) 
Sanchar Tele Systems Limited 3) 
S.B Communications 4) Hare 
Rama Krishna Enterprises 5) Airtel 
Communications 6) Micromap 
Electronic Systems Pvt Ltd

1) R D Wireless 
Solutions India Pvt 
Ltd 2 ) Manasrekha 
Enterprises Pvt Ltd 
3) Wireless System

'0319D011005300 
DT 08/08/19

E Biz Solution 
Private Limited        
  

Leather Shoes Black 
Colour (Stepper)

Single Bid 
System

0519D023309700 
DateD 14/08/19

Painting And Marking 
Of Demu

0119D005502700 
Dt 09/08/2019

Emprise Marketing  
                     

Design,Supply,Installa
tion 
Andcommissioning Of 
Propulsionsystem For 
Demu

1.Medha Servo Drives Private 
Limited-Hyd.

1.Medha Servo 
Drives Private 
Limited-Hyd.

1.Medha Servo 
Drives Private 
Limited-Hyd.

0119D007102500 
Dt 18/07/19

Medha Servo 
Drives Private 
Limited      

Interior Furnishing To 
Nepa

Single Bid 
System

0119D005402300 
DateD 09/07/2019

Universal 
Engineers Chennai 
Pvt Ltd     

Mfg And Supply Of Ss 
Wall And 
Roofassemblies For 
Nepal Demus

0119D005002201 
Dt 09/07/19

Ti Metal Forming A 
Unit Of Tii Ltd 
Chenn

Mfg And Supply Of 
Underframeassemblie
s For Demusupplliers 

0119D004901601 
Dt 09/07/19

Pennar Industries 
Limited               

Supply And 
Installation Of 
Nosecone For Dpc 
And Dtc Of 
Nepaldemu

0119D004701900 
DT '17/07/19

Universal 
Engineers Chennai 
Pvt Ltd     

Design Supply 
Installation 
Andcommissioning Of 
Fully Sealed 
Halfmodule Flexible 
Gangways 
Withintegrated Foot 
Plat

0119D004801500 
DT 17/07/19

Hubner Interface 
Systems India Ltd    
  

Design Supply And 
Commissioning Ofroof 
Mounted A C Package 
Unit 
Withmicrocontroller 
Unit

 1. Faively Transport Rail Tech I P 
L  

 faively Transport 
Rail Tech I P L  

 faively Transport Rail 
Tech I P L  

0119D005201800
DT 10/07/19

Faiveley Transport 
Rail Technologies 
Ind

Design Supply And 
Commissioningof 42 
Kva Da Set

0119D004601200 
DT 10/07/19

San Engineering 
And Locomotive Co 
Ltd   



17 0418D0054 Open 20/08/18 Single Bid 12/09/18 3 Nil Yes L1 5,68,61,491.90 21/012/2019

16 0519D0029 Open 10/01/19 29/01/19 9 3 6 Yes 9672583 01/03/20

15 0318D0158 Open 14/02/19 Single Bid 28/02/19 2 Lowest Tenderer 37,08,981.90 06/02/20

May – 2019

14 0419D0009 Limited 17/04/19 Single Bid 02/05/19 5 5 0 Yes 44,53,320.00 28/08/19

13 0119D0025 Single Tender 08/05/19 Single Bid 08/05/19 As Per Mou Dt. 25/07/18 Between Icf & Krcl 35,07,370.00 30/06/19

April – 2019

12 0119D0026 Limited 15/03/19 Single Bid 29/03/19 2,91,06,15,058.40 31/03/20

March – 2019

11 0418D0022 Limited 30/07/18 Single Bid 30/07/18 As Per The Icf's Po & Tender Committee Proceedings Dt. 18.02.2019 & 11.03.2019 17,70,43,576.50 28/04/19

10 0318D0104 Limited 17/10/18 Single Bid 08/11/18 9 Nil Evaluated L1 1,50,26,256.00 30/05/19

9 0318D0098 Limited 19/11/18 Single Bid 06/12/18 8 Nil Lowest Tenderer 39,02,496.00 03/06/19

8 0318D0104 Limited 17/10/18 Single Bid 08/11/18 9 Nil Evaluated L1 35,08,848.00 30/04/19

7 0519D0010 Supply Of Rainsuit Limited 04/01/19 18/01/19 6 3 3 Yes Novelty Footwear 3252210 12/05/19

6 0518D0536 Open Tender 04/02/19 Single Bid 25/05/01 3 3 0 Yes 25,78,654.00 04/05/19

Psc Sleeper Set(67 
Nos.)For 1 In 8 1/2t/O 
With 6400 Mm 
Overridiing Switch

1.Vishal Nirmiti Pvt Ltd          
2.S.Subrahmanyan And 
Co.Vejalpur 3.Bemco Sleepers Ltd 
Mumbai

0418D005411300 
DT 24/06/19

Vishal Nirmiti Pvt 
Ltd                  

Supply Of Uniform 
Items

Two Bid 
System

0519D002906800 
DateD 27/06/2019

Redstar                    
             

External Clamp Point 
Lock As Per Rdso

N S S Stores Supply Agency Pvt 
Ltd

Metro Engineering 
Works

0318D015814000 
DT 11/06/19

Nss Stores Supply 
Agency Pvt Ltd        

Supply,Installation 
Andcommissioning Of 
Pitless In-
Motionrailway 
Electronic 
Weighbridge 

0419D000900400
DT 30/05/19

Digital Weighing 
Systems (P) Ltd       
 

Spares For 
Maintenance Of 
Lhbcoaches 

0119D002501300
DT 31/05/19

Integral Coach 
Factory                  

Hsd Oil Confirming To 
Is

As per Railway Board's Rate Contract no RS(POL)/58/0501/2/2016/00520 dt        
06/09/2016 .2.Amendment no.06 Dt.27/02/2018.

0119D00260090 
Dt.01/04/19

Indian Oil 
Corporation

Self Propelled 
Inspection And 
Maintenanceohe Car 
Of Diesel Electric 
Under Slung Typ

0418D002203700 
DT 14/03/19

Beml Limited           
                 

Signalling Cable 30 
Core

1)Indo Alusys Industries Ltd;   2) 
Apar Industries Ltd  3) Atlanta Tele 
Cables 4) Continental Telepower 
Industries Ltd  5) Ravicab Cables 
Pvt Ltd   6) S.Pal Enterprises  7) 
Sriram Cables Pvt Ltd  8) Cmi Ltd   
9) Paramount Communications Ltd

0318D01041260 
Dt.01/03/19

Atlanta Tele Cables 
                    

4sq.Mm,2core Copper 
Conductor Cable

1) Fortunart Wires & Cables Pvt 
Ltd  2)Indo Alusys Ind Ltd  3) 
Paramount Communications Ltd  
4) Ravi Cab Cables Pvt Ltd  5) Cmi 
Ltd  6) Rms Power Solutions Pvt 
Ltd  7) Atlanta Tele Cables  8) 
Special Cables Pvt Ltd 

0318D00981280 
Dt.05/03/19

Paramount 
Communications 
Limited.       

Signalling Cable 30 
Core

1)Indo Alusys Industries Ltd;   2) 
Apar Industries Ltd  3) Atlanta Tele 
Cables 4) Continental Telepower 
Industries Ltd  5) Ravicab Cables 
Pvt Ltd   6) S.Pal Enterprises  7) 
Sriram Cables Pvt Ltd  8) Cmi Ltd   
9) Paramount Communications Ltd

0318D01041270 
Dt.01/03/19

Apar Industries Ltd  
                   

Single Bid 
System

0519D001001900 
DateD 13/03/19

Precast Concrete 
Benches Concood

0518D05362190 
Dt.05/03/19

Techno Engineers 
Karwar                 



February – 2019

5 0519D0011 Special Limited 04/01/19 Single Bid 23/01/19 3 1 2 Yes Novelty Footwear 21,98,003.85 05/04/19

4 0318D0102 Special Limited 05/11/18 Single Bid 15/11/18 5 Nil Lowest Tenderer 1,82,82,920.00 26/04/19

3 0418D0158 Special Limited 21/08/18 Single Bid 14/09/18 4 Nil Yes L1 1,12,27,700.00 08/05/19

January – 2019

Duckback Brand 
Wellington Knee

0519D00110070 
Dt.04/02/19

6 Quad Jelly Filled 
Under Ground Cable

1)Sriram Cables Pvt Ltd  2) 
Paramount Communications Ltd  
3) Cmi Ltd  4) Continental 
Telepowe Industries Ltd  5) Tirupati 
Plastomatics Pvt Ltd

0318D010212300 
DT 25/02/19

Sri Ram Cables Pvt 
Ltd.                 

Cms Crossings For Bg 
Psc Sleepers

1.Hindusthan Engineering And
Industries Ltd.-Kolkata 
2.Voestalpine Vae Vkn India 
Pvt.Ltddelhi 3.Bhilai Engineering 
Corporation
Limited-Bhilai 4.Orient Steel And 
Industries Ltdkolkata

0418D015809100 
DT 07/02/19

Hindusthan 
Engineering And 
Industries Lt



2 0518D0204 Special Limited 02/07/18 Single Bid 27/07/18 3 Nil L1 And L3
4,11,910.60

03/03/19
Chandra Enterprise 21,86,776.00

1 0318D0129 Special Limited 08/01/19 Single Bid 09/01/19 1 SISL 0 Yes 29,61,905.60 24/01/19

Abrasive Rail Cutting 
Disc

1. Chandra Enterprise   2.M/S. 
Apidor Abrasive Products 3.M/S. Svj 
Corporation Kolkata

0518D020420900 
Dt.02/01/19

Apidor Abrasive 
Products Pvt Ltd

0518D02042100 
Dt.02/01/19

Red Hat Enterprise 
Linux

0318D012908700 
Dt 09/01/2019

Sisl Infotech Pvt 
Ltd                   


	Sheet1

